Part

06Q145703G

061253039
WHT007210
WHT006113
WHT006112
06Q145778D
N10619201
WHT006114A
5Q0253115C
06Q145039B
06Q145195C
N91291501
N90402503
N91140701
N10632003
N91069601

C1100053

C1100053-B
C1100053-C

C1100065

MS100262

MS100222
MS100225
5WA145693C
06N145710B
Custom Work

5WA145770E
N90905903
5WA145828E
N10619901

Brand

OEM

OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM

APR

APR
APR

APR

APR

APR
APR
OEM
OEM
OEM

OEM
OEM
OEM
OEM

Type

Turbocharger

Gasket
Nuts
O-Ring
O-Ring
Oil Line
Screw
O-Ring
Gasket
Strap
Bracket
Stud
Nut
Screw
Screw

Screw

Full Intake

2.0T EA888.4 Turbo Conversion Kit by APR

Description
Turbocharger
Continental Golf R
Turbo Install Hardware
For Turbo to Head
For Turbo to Head
For Oil Line
For Oil Line
For Oil Feed Line
For Oil Feed Line
For Coolant Line
For Turbo to Downpipe
For Turbo Nut Lock
For Turbo Support
For Turbo Support Bracket
For Turbo Support Bracket
For Turbo Support Bracket
For Turbo Support Bracket
For Turbo Inlet Adapter
Intake System Option 1 - Full APR System
Intake System For Continental Turbo Vehicles

Intake System Option 2 - For Owners of the Full APR GTI System (C1100052)

Turbo Inlet Adapter
Intake Back Tube

Intake Continental Turbo Inlet Adapter
Intake Continental Turbo Back Tube with DV Port

Intake System Option 3 - For Owners of an Airbox Only Intake Upgrade
Turbo Inlet & Back Tube Turbo Inlet and Back Tube with DV Port for Continental Turbos

DV Conversion

Pipe
Hose
Hose
DV

Harness

Pipe
Bolts
Hose

Clamp

DV Conversion Option 1 - APR System
DV Conversion and Outlet Hose for Continental Turbos
DV Conversion Option 2 - OEM and APR Parts
Throttle Body Pipe with DV Mount for Continental Turbos (See Note 1 & 2 Below)
Turbo Outlet Hose (See Notes 3, 4, & 5 Below)
DV Discharge Hose
Diverter Valve
For Diverter Valve

Notes

Note 1: Optional OEM Throttle Body Pipe with DV Mount for Continental Turbo
Note 2: Optional OEM Bolts for DV
Note 3: Optional OEM Turbo Outlet Hose
Note 4: Optional Turbo Outlet Hose Clamp
Note 5: Note Required for APR Turbo Muffler Delete Owners (MS100227)
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