Part	Brand	Туре	Description	Quantity
			Turbocharger	
06Q145703G	OEM	Turbocharger	Continental Golf R	1
Turbo Install Hardware				
06L253039	OEM	Gasket	For Turbo to Head	1
WHT007210	OEM	Nuts	For Turbo to Head	4
WHT006113	OEM	O-Ring	For Oil Line	1
WHT006112	OEM	O-Ring	For Oil Line	1
06Q145778D	OEM	Oil Line	For Oil Feed Line	1
N10619201	OEM	Screw	For Oil Feed Line	1
WHT006114A	OEM	O-Ring	For Coolant Line	2
5Q0253115C	OEM	Gasket	For Turbo to Downpipe	1
06Q145039B	OEM	Strap	For Turbo Nut Lock	2
06Q145195C	OEM	Bracket	For Turbo Support	1
N91291501	OEM	Stud	For Turbo Support Bracket	1
N90402503	OEM	Nut	For Turbo Support Bracket	1
N91140701	OEM	Screw	For Turbo Support Bracket	1
N10632003	OEM	Screw	For Turbo Support Bracket	1
N91069601	OEM	Screw	For Turbo Inlet Adapter	2
Intake System Option 1 - Full APR System				
CI100053	APR	Full Intake	Intake System For Continental Turbo Vehicles	1
Intake System Option 2 - For Owners of the Full APR GTI System (CI100052)				
CI100053-B	APR	Turbo Inlet Adapter	Intake Continental Turbo Inlet Adapter	1
CI100053-C	APR	Intake Back Tube	Intake Continental Turbo Back Tube with DV Port	1
Intake System Option 3 - For Owners of an Airbox Only Intake Upgrade				
CI100065	APR	Turbo Inlet & Back Tube	Turbo Inlet and Back Tube with DV Port for Continental Turbos	1
			DV Conversion Option 1 - APR System	
MS100262	APR	DV Conversion	DV Conversion and Outlet Hose for Continental Turbos	1
DV Conversion Option 2 - OEM and APR Parts				
MS100222	APR	Pipe	Throttle Body Pipe with DV Mount for Continental Turbos (See Note 1 & 2 Below)	1
MS100225	APR	Hose	Turbo Outlet Hose (See Notes 3, 4, & 5 Below)	1
5WA145693C	OEM	Hose	DV Discharge Hose	1
06N145710B	OEM	DV	Diverter Valve	1
Custom Work	OEM	Harness	For Diverter Valve	1
Notes				
5WA145770E	OEM	Pipe	Note 1: Optional OEM Throttle Body Pipe with DV Mount for Continental Turbo	1
N90905903	OEM	Bolts	Note 2: Optional OEM Bolts for DV	3
5WA145828E	OEM	Hose	Note 3: Optional OEM Turbo Outlet Hose	1
N10619901	OEM	Clamp	Note 4: Optional Turbo Outlet Hose Clamp	1
-	-	-	Note 5: Note Required for APR Turbo Muffler Delete Owners (MS100227)	-